
        


 


 
12% OFF





 
              MYOUNG BS-05-A1BJ001
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MYOUNG
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                Battery base -25℃~+85℃ CR2032 Plugin  Battery Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  70
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1289
                       
                        $0.1464
                      	$ 0.64
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1025
                       
                        $0.1164
                      	$ 5.13
	
                      140+
                    	
                        $ 0.0911
                       
                        $0.1035
                      	$ 12.75
	
                      490+
                    	
                        $ 0.0770
                       
                        $0.0874
                      	$ 37.73
	
                      2520+
                    	
                        $ 0.0706
                       
                        $0.0802
                      	$ 177.91
	
                      6160+
                    	
                        $ 0.0668
                       
                        $0.0759
                      	$ 411.49



 
              In Stock: 44880
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  